
40.20 Morning Star: Fred Astaire
410.30 Music While You Work
10.46 "The Amazing Duchess"
‘41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Concert Hall of the Air
2.30 In Lighter Mood
3. 0 Classical Music
Suite in A Minor for flute
and strings Telemann
Three Songs from ‘"Dichter-
liebe" Schumann
Slavonic Dance in F, No. 4Dvorak
Etude in F Minor Liszt
3.30 Musie While You Work |4.0 #£‘"The Vagabonds"
4.16 Ensemble
4.30 Children’s Session: "David
and Dawn in Fairyland"
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 UN Appeal for Children byMrs. F, F. BoustridgeOur Garden Expert
7.30 Evening Programme
1 Know What I Like: A listener
(presents a programme of hisown choice
8.0 Scrapbook Corner No. 10
8.15 New Releases
8.28 ‘Much Binding -in the
Marsh" ‘ 8
(BBC Programme)

8.58 Station Notices
32. 0 UN Time
Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
yao AE Tonight’s Play:

‘"vVisita-
10. 0 Some Like it Hot10.30 Close down

y/ DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.9 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Norman Cloutier. Presents
9.30 Local Weather Conditions9.32 Music While You Work |

10. 0 Health in the . Home:Living to a Useful Old Age
10.65 "Romance oof Perfume:
Legends of Perfume," prepared
by Mrs, Richard White
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Les Allen
(Canada)
41. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch. Music
1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
5 "Sound Track’: Inciden-
tal music, popular songs, ex-
cerpts from the films and short
pieces, introducing famous filmstars
2.30 Music While You WorkAfternoon Tea with "Ele-
"My Songs For You"
CLASSICAL HOUR
Les Folies Francaises ou les
Dominos Couperin
Concert Dans Le Gout The-
atral
La Passacaille Couperin
Suite of Three Dances
Rameau, arr. Richardson

Theme and Variations in A
Minor
"Castor et Pollux" Ballet
Music ameau
Le Triomphe de dss

ie: t au
"Alceste"’ Prelude and Thesee
March Lulli

»

4.30 Children’s Hour: "Hallidayand Son"
5. 0 Close. down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert, D.Tannock
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMEMAURICE TILL (Christchurch
pianist) PaNocturne in F Sharp
Berceuse
Nocturne in E Minor
Polonaise in € Minor Chopin
(A Studio Recital)

7.49 British Concert Hall: The
London : Symphony .- Orchestraconducted by Clarence Raybould
The Earl of Oxford’s March

Byrd-JacobViolin Concerto Elgar
(Soloist: Jean Pougnet)
(BBC Programme)

8.46 The London Symphony Or-
~~

chestra conducted eby Sir Ed-| ward Elgar"Crown of India" Suite, Op.
66 Elgar9.°0 United Nations Time

Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Farm News
9.30 Mozart Concertos
:

Lili Kraus (piano) and the Lon-
:

don Philharmonic Orchestra
conducted by Walter Geehl
Concerto in B Flat, K.456
10. 0 Radio’s Variety ‘Stage:
"Navy Mixture"; Comedians
Jewell and Warriss in a -fast-
moving yarlety show
10.30 Jack Payne’s Band with
guest artists, the Mills Brothersand the Hulbert Brothers
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down .

ZNO) DUNEDIN’1140-ke. 263 m.
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 ‘Destiny Bay," by Don
Bryne
6.30 Bandstand
7. 0

~~
Listeners’ Own Session.

10. 0 Classical Cameo
Eugene Ormandy and the Phil-
adelphia OrchestraPrelude in E Bach
10. 4 Dorothy Maynor
(soprano)
O Sleep, Why Dost Thou
Leave Me? Handel

10. 8 Walter Gieseking (piano)
The Harmonious Blacksmith

Handel
10.42 Adolf Busch (violin)
Siciliano Geminiani
10.16. Oscar Natzka (bass),
The Catalogue Aria (‘Don
Giovanni’’) Mozart

10.22 Dimitri. Mitropoulos and
the Minneapolis Symphony Or-
chestra
Two Entr’acte Pieces, K.345
("Thamos: King of

ve 9ozart
10.30 Close down

"N( 22 INVERCARGI680 kc. 441 m.7. 0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 "A Date with Janie" _
9.16 Tempo di Valse
9.31 A.C.E. Taik: Plunket Talk:
Establishing a Regular Routine
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 ‘‘Hollywood Holiday"11. 0 Close down
42. 0 Lunch Musi¢ :

1.30 p.m, Broadcast to Schools
*

2:0 "The Moon-and Sispenee®2.15
i eaeeeee Hour’. ave =
Trio or Piano; ‘Viotn, a*Cello ‘s
Daphnis and Chioe Suite x
3..0. Songtime: Percy Heming3.16 Latin American Tunes" *

rig
Hospital . session UM

4. "Hill Billy Roufidaup?*:416 © The Rhythmic4:30 Children’s Hour: **In His
Majesty’s Service"
5. 0 Close down6. 0 "Crowns of England," 4
story of Charles IU, and OliverCromwell
6.30 LONDON NEWS6.45 BBC Newsreel #0
7.30 © Say It With Musi¢ ‘8.0 "Southland Presents’:
Agnes Glover (Soprano), RobertWills (cornet) .Elsie ‘Hutt(soprano) ; oe iet

8.35 Music for. the rs 1¢,"played by. the’ fightOrchestra
Overseas and N.Z. Nows9.20 Farm News
9.30 Alfred Cortot ¢piano) ‘anaInternational String Quartet=: Quintet in F Minor. ~ Franok10.3 Edwin Fischer~ and-’~ hfsChamber Orchestra
1040. "Down Melody Lane" with"the Alan Siddall’ "Tro, eeJack Thompson (piano)10.30 Close down -.

sad

[22 .6 0-p.m. Tea Time--Punes
ieee_» 2resbyterian Houro. a Eepecialty fa aBs y you40. 0 Swing ‘

11. 0 Close down aye

Thursday, May 27Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
| 7.32 am, 1.0 p.m, 9.30 p.m. |

LocalWeatherForecastfromZB's:
7.32 a.ie, 1.0 Panie; 9.30 Pam;

1ZB sinker’ tasm.
6. O a.m. Bright Breakfast Music8.0 Auckland District Weather
Forecast
. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)9.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 Friendly Road DevotionalService with the Padre
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Regency Buck10.30 Imperial Lover10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Bright Lunch Muslo12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Ses-sion (Anne Stewart)12.35 Shopping

Lae ar1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.30 Home Service Session
PE
emi )
0 Sammy Kay and hig Orch-estra
3.15 Stringing

Riong3.30 Virtuoso for To-day: JoseIturbi
3.45 Dorothy Squires4. 0 Harmonica Harmonies
4.16 Four Boys and a Guitar
4.30 Polynesian Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
6.15 Wild Life: Crosbie Mor-
rison
6.30 Top Line Artists7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:How to Yot, by Anthony Arm-
strong
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Returnto America, starring Ginger
Rogers
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 The Dark Horse9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Posers, Penalties, andProfits, from Dunedin
9.30 Doctor Mao
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport10.30 Gems from London Town
11. 0 These You Have Loved
11.15 Dance Musio and Variety
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7. 0 Morning Round-up
9. 0 Mornin Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy
30 A Spiash of Colour
9.45 From Moor and Glen10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. O Bright Musical Fare
are p-m. Home Decorating Ses-gion
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Home Service Session3. 0 Concert Overture
3.30 Negro Spirituals4. 0 For Four Hands
4.30 Gay Melodies
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
6.15 Wild Life: Cats and Cats30 Tell it To Taylors
0 Colgate Cavalcade
30 Daddy and Paddy.45 Regency Buck
. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: "Lady
in the Wind," starring, LureneTuttle and Les Mitchel
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Your Music and Mine9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-
fits, from Dunedin
9.31 Doctor Mac10. 0 The Face in the Night10.15 For You, Madame
10.30 Continental Cameo
11. 0 Showtime Memories
11.30 Rhythm of the Rhumba
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
P 1430 ke. 210 m.

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
|7. 0 On the Sunny Side

8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Morning Recipe séssion
(Aunt. Daisy)
9.380 Orchestral Suite

|10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
pL QO Lunchtime Fare.30me Home Decorating Talkby Anne Stewart
Shopping Reporter’s session
(Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Down Memory Lane2.30 Home Service’ session
(Molly)3. 0 Choral Favourites
3.30 Stars of Vaudeville
4. 0 Roving Comm ssion
4.45 Children’s~. session: TheAquarium Club
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:The Cop and the Anthem, by O.
Henry740 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes a
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Subtle Touch, starring PeggyAnn Garner
8.30 Faro’s Daughter
8.45 Musical Tricks9. 0 United Nations Time
8. 2 Posers, Penalties, and Pro-fits from Dunedin
9.30 Doctor Mac ‘
10. 0 Recollections of Geoffrey
yas 's10.30 ersonality Spotlight11. 0 Rhythm, Rhumba, and Ro-mance

Llad 1
Soft Lights and Sweet
@

42. 0 Close down

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Early Morning Melodies
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Remember These?
9.45 Music for Mother
10. 0 My Husband’s Love .
10.15 Heritage Hall
10.30 imperial Lover
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes12.30 p.m. Home Decorating Talk
Shopping Reporter’s session1.0 Variety
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Hollywood Entertainers2.30 Home Service session
(Alma)
3. 0 Merry Melodies and Lively
Songs ;

3.30 Schubert Compositions°
3.45 Al Bollington at the Organ4. 0 og ht VocalistFive Popular Tunes
4.45 So the Story Goes
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang (first broadcast)
6.15 Wild Life: Sun Dews
6.30 Places and People
(TK | Colgate Cavaicade
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 This Was Otago, by Dr.McLintock
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: From
Out of the Fog, starring AudreyLong |8.30 Scarlet Harvest (final —
broadcast)45 Nemesis Incorporated
9. 0 United Nations Time
9. 2 #£Posers, Penaities and Pro-
fits, from Empire Theatre
9.30 Hatter’s CastleTurntable TopsWith Rod and Gun
Down Memory. LaneThe Todds
Something for AllThe Dance Show
Close down

‘
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7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9~ rf Good Morning Request ses-sion .

9.31
, Ballads, We Love >

9.45 Home Decorating « Talk
9.50 Gerry Moore at the Piand10. 0 Bleak House j

1045: The Shy Plutecrat~.. ©* "
10.30 Notable Quotable. ~
410.31 Close down 1j24459
"EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0. Melody and Rhythm
G15 Wild "Life: In Reply teurs6.30 After Dinner Musio7. 0 Empress of Destiny7.15 The Scarab. Ring7.30 Gettit Quiz Quizmas=ter lan Watkins & :

7.45 First Light Returns8.0 Lux Radio.Theatre: Takeit from Mister
prrasronegitestarring Ruth Brady.

S20 .Musio Parade9. "United Nations Tima:9. 2 Posers, Penalties, and. bio.fits from Dunedin. a:9.32 ‘Hatter’s Castle: :

Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down
PORE MESS DE AE ES PEI

To-night at 8.30, 4ZB pre-
sents the final broadcast of the
feature "Scarlet Harvest." At
8.30 p.m. next Tuesday the
Georgette Heyer story ‘"‘Faro’s
Daughter" will be broadcast
from 4ZB. This programme
will, thereafter, be heard from
the four ZB stations at 8.30
ae every Tuesday and Thurs-ay.

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangementae

Another’ play from -Hollywood.will.be presented in the: LuxRadio Theatre at eight to-night,
when some of the top: namés in
the film world come to the
radio. All the ©Comniertialstations© carry bey dhe rip mgsprogramme.* Bg

Fr; SETA Sf
Posers, Penalties, and Profits:commences its second Dominion
tour in Dunedin’ to-night): This
is the sixth of nine programmes.
Hear the lucky. contestants
"give the correct .answers, or.
pay the penalties to collect the
magnificent profits. Be »listen-
ing to your local ZB station at
two minutes past nine to-night.)

------

nese. 7


